m'l\N&H Technology GmbH

Self Drive Piezo Element

SGBD-64FE Series

Electrical Specifications

Model

Diameter (D1) (9mm)
Diameter (D2) (@mm)
Metal Thickness (H) (mm)
Total Height (T) (mm)
Frequency (Hz)
Resonant Impedance (Q)

Capacitance 30 % (pF)

Model

Diameter (D1) (DPmm)
Diameter (D2) (9mm)
Metal Thickness (H) (mm)
Total Height (T) (mm)
Frequency (Hz)
Resonant Impedance (Q)

Capacitance + 30 % (pF)

64FE200390

20

15

0.1

0.22

3900 * 500

400 Max.

Cm : 25000 / Cf : 3000

64FE350320

34.55

25

0.3

0.52

3200 + 300

200 Max.

Cm : 37000 / Cf : 4600
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64FE270300

27

20

0.18

0.32

3000 * 300

300 Max.

Cm : 30000 / Cf: 3100

64FE350260

35

25

0.25

0.48

2600 *+ 300

200 Max.

Cm : 36000 / Cf : 4000
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all dimensions are in mm /
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All product data is based exclusively on information supplied by our manufacturer. No technical properties are warranted without

specific agreement from N&H Technology in writing. Technical properties are subject to change without notice



