## Self Drive Piezo Element SGBD-64FE Series

## Electrical Specifications

## Dimensions



Model	64 <b>FE</b> 200390	64FE270300
Diameter (D1) (Ømm)	20	27
Diameter (D2) (Ømm)	15	20
Metal Thickness (H) (mm)	0.1	0.15
Total Height (T) (mm)	0.22	0.32
Frequency (Hz)	3900 ± 500	3000 ± 300
Resonant Impedance $(\Omega)$	400 Max.	300 Max.
Capacitance ± 30 % (pF)	Cm: 25000 / Cf: 3000	Cm: 30000 / Cf: 3100



Model	64FE350320	64FE350260
Diameter (D1) (Ømm)	34.55	35
Diameter (D2) (Ømm)	25	25
Metal Thickness (H) (mm)	0.3	0.25
Total Height (T) (mm)	0.52	0.48
Frequency (Hz)	3200 ± 300	2600 ± 300
Resonant Impedance $(\Omega)$	200 Max.	200 Max.
Capacitance ± 30 % (pF)	Cm: 37000 / Cf: 4600	Cm: 36000 / Cf: 4000

